LINDENHURST BOARD OF EDUCATION
LINDENHURST, NEW YORK

Middle School
Wednesday, April 13, 2011
8:30 p.m.

BUDGET WORKSHOP/
SPECIAL MEETING

AGENDA

OPENING OF MEETING:

EXECUTIVE SESSION:

PUBLIC MEETING: Call to Order, Pledge of Allegiance, Moment of

Silent Meditation, Fire Code Announcement

PRESENTATION:

APPROVAL OF MINUTES:

BOARD OF EDUCATION'S REPORT TO THE COMMUNITY

SUPERINTENDENT'S REPORT TO THE COMMUNITY

INDIVIDUALS AND DELEGATIONS:

TRUSTEE'S REQUEST
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SUPERINTENDENT'S RECOMMENDATIONS

Recommendation: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURE BUDGET 2011-12

Recommended Action: Upon a motion made by , seconded
by , the following resolution is offered.

RESOLVED that the Board of Education, upon the recommendation of the Superintendent,
adopt the General Fund Expenditure Budget for the 2011-2012 school year in the amount of
$ :

Vote on the motion: Yes:

No:

Abstained:

Motion carried/defeated

SCHEDULES

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

SUPERINTENDENT'S REPORTS
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DATES TO REMEMBER

Monday-Friday April 18-22 School Closed — Spring Recess
Monday April 25 School Reopens

Note — School is open on April 25 because of snow days in January.
Wednesday April 27 7:30 p.m. PTA Council — Harding
Thursday April 28 8:00 p.m. Community Forum — Middle School
Wednesday May 4 8:00 p.m. Board Meeting — McKenna Building
Tuesday May 17 8:00 p.m. Community Forum — McKenna
Wednesday May 25 7:30 p.m. PTA Council — William Rall
Friday May 27 School Open Due to Snow Day
Monday May 30 School Closed — Memorial Day

EXECUTIVE SESSION



